Fradley Summer Term Dates

Thursday April 11t 18t 25t

(Closed Thursday May 2™ for the local elections taking place at the hall).
Thursday May 9* 16t 23

(Closed Thursday May 30*" for half term)

Thursday June 6" 13t 23 27t

Thursday July 4™ Technical Rehearsal at the Fradley Village Hall (double session)
Sunday July 7" at the Rugeley Rose Theatre Dress Rehearsal (double session) 2.00pm — 6.00pm
Thursday July 11" closed at Fradley — no classes between theatre rehearsal & show weekends
Sunday July 14" at the Rugeley Rose Theatre Shows 11.00am & 2.30pm (double session)
Thursday July 18™ Last ‘Summer Fun’ session at Fradley

(Closed for the Summer Holidays)

Singers Collective Summer Term Dates

Thursday April 11 18" 25t

Thursday May 2™ 9t 16t 23

(Closed Thursday May 30*" for half term)

Thursday June 6™ 13" Closed Thursday June 20" & Thursday June 27"

Thursday July 4" & 11t

Thursday July 11*" Longer session both groups together 4.00pm — 5.30pm

Sunday July 14" at the Rugeley Rose Theatre performing in the Summer Cabaret at 6.30pm

Thursday July 18" last ‘Summer Fun Vocal Session’ at Fradley

Martin Heath Summer Term Dates GREEN Show Cast

Friday April 12t" 19t 26

Friday May 3™ 10% 17t 24t

(Closed Friday May 31° for half term)

Friday June 7" 14" Closed Friday June 21%* & Friday June 28"

Friday July 5" Technical Rehearsal at Martin Heath Hall (double session)

Sunday July 7™ at the Rugeley Rose Theatre Dress Rehearsal (double session) 9.00am — 1.00pm
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Friday July 12t at the Rugeley Rose Theatre Show (1) at 5.30pm

Saturday July 13" at the Rugeley Rose Theatre Show (2) at 11.00am

Friday July 19*" Last ‘Summer Fun’ session at the Martin Heath Hall '\W

(Closed for the Summer Holidays)

Martin Heath Summer Term Dates Yellow Show Cast

7.00pm Intermediates

Friday April 12t" 19t 26

Friday May 3™ 10% 17t 24t

(Closed Friday May 31° for half term)

Friday June 7" 14" Closed Friday June 21%* & Friday June 28"

Friday July 5" Technical Rehearsal at the Martin Heath Hall 7.00pm — 8.30pm usual time
Sunday July 7" at the Rugeley Rose Theatre Dress Rehearsal (double session) 2.00pm — 6.00pm
Friday July 12" closed at Martin Heath Hall — no classes

Sunday July 14 at the Rugeley Rose Theatre Shows 11.00am & 2.30pm (double session)
Friday July 19*" Last ‘Summer Fun’ session at the Martin Heath Hall

(Closed for the Summer Holidays)

Scotch Orchard Summer Term Dates

Saturday April 13t 20t 27

Saturday May 4" 11t 18 25t

(Closed Saturday June 1* for half term))

Saturday June 8" 15" Closed Saturday June 22"

Saturday June 29" Technical Rehearsal at Scotch Orchard School (double session)

Saturday July 6 at the Rugeley Rose Theatre Dress Rehearsal (double session) 9.00am — 1.30pm
Saturday July 13" at the Rugeley Rose Theatre Shows at 2.30pm & 5.30pm (double session)
Saturday July 20" Last ‘Summer Fun’ session at Scotch Orchard School

(Closed for the Summer Holidays)

Adlib & Spectrum Summer Term Dates

Friday April 12t" 19t 26



Friday May 3™ 10% 17t 24t

(Closed Friday May 31° for half term) ,\ z z X
Friday June 7" 14" Closed Friday June 21%* & Friday June 28"

Friday July 5™ at the Rugeley Rose Theatre Dress Rehearsal (double session) 5.00pm — 9.00pm

(Closed Friday July 12t)

Sunday July 14" at the Rugeley Rose Theatre Senior Summer Cabaret at 6.30pm

Friday July 19*" final session of term at Scotch Orchard.

(Closed for the Summer Holidays)

Optional holiday course - Daily from 10.00am to 4.00pm at the Fradley Village Hall

** Theatrics Summer School ‘High School Musical’ themed (5-day summer holiday course) will
take place from Monday July 29" to Friday August 2™ (show at the Rose Theatre on Friday)

Please contact us for details



